

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2511/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 31/10/2006 in LPA No. 2047/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

ASHOK KHOSLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 5570 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr. Adv.,

Mr. S. Ganesh, Adv.

Mr. P. Sree Kumar, Adv.

Mr. B. Prasnath, Adv. for

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Bhalla, Adv. for

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master