

ITEM NO.111

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2614 of 2009

ASHOK KHOSLA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 2615/2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/04/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nishant Anand, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Shekhar, Adv.
For Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.

Mr. S.Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these appeals after two weeks.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(G.V. Ramana)
Court Master